
(610) 485-7710
(215) 724-1123

900 CONCHESTER ROAD * ROUTE 322
BOOTHWYN, PA 19061

WE DELIVER 
EVERYWHERE IN 

THE TRI-STATE AREA
Check for Delivery Schedule

TOLL FREE: 1-800-635-7205
FAX: (610) 485-7729

CUSTOMER SERVICE * QUALITY PRODUCTS * VARIETY * LOW PRICES
SPECIALS START JANUARY 7th 2019 AND LAST THRU JANUARY 18th, 2019 (TWO WEEKS)

SPECIAL PRICES FOR CASE LOTS ONLY, LESS QUANTITIES SLIGHTLY HIGHER
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR PRINTER’S ERRORS

WWW.MASTERFOODDIST.COM

5 CASES OR MORE

$139LB.
SALE PRICE FOR LESS

$149LB.

COOKED
10% HAMS

2/13 LBS.
#01005

$469LB.

$409LB.

ROAST BEEF 1/2’S
TOP ROUNDS
“CAP OFF” 
2/7 LB
#09027

PASTRAMI
2/7 LBS.
#10045

PAN ROASTED
TURKEY BREAST 
#316 2/9 LBS.
#06003

ALL NATURAL
BROWN ROASTED
TURKEY BREAST 
#314 2/9 LBS.
#06010

$309LB.

$379LB.

DILUSSO
N/C
GENOA
4/7 LBS.
#13013

PORK 
TOPPING
1/10 LBS.
#41229

$154LB.

$489LB.

PRE-CUT
PEPPERONI
1/25 LBS.
#16003

FIRE-BRAISED
COOKED
CHICKEN BREAST
4oz.1/10 LBS.
#43086

$089LB.

RANDOM BREAST
4/10 LBS.
#07048

FROZEN CHICKEN

1/2 ROUND PEPPER
HAM
2/6 LBS.  
#03022

COOKED SALAMI
2/6 LBS.
#14001

PRIMA
PORTA HOT
HAM
2/6 LBS.  
#05015 $209LB.

$299LB.

$429LB.

SWISS
CHEESE 
2/7 LBS.
#28016

IMPORTED
HAM N/JUICE
3/11 LBS.
#02008

POLONAISE

PRIMA PORTA
SWEET ITALIAN
SAUSAGE
2/10 LBS.  
#42002

$289LB.

$209LB.

$269LB.

MILD SLICING 
PROVOLONE
3/12 LBS.
#25002

$189LB.

TAPIOCA 
PUDDING
2/4 LBS 
#22203

RICE 
PUDDING
2/4 LBS. 
#22201

CHOCOLATE 
PUDDING
2/4 LBS. #22208

$289LB. $550LB. $229LB.

$1295CS.

TENDERS
4/10 LBS.
#07035

WINGS
4/10 LBS.
#07012MERLOT  RASPBERRY

12/5.3 OZ.   12/5.3 OZ.
#34508   #34504 

BLACK PEPPER      
12/5.3 OZ.      
#34505

BELLAVITANO WEDGES

$889LB.

$069LB.

BLACK ANGUS
6/10 LBS. 
#09017

FRESH GROUND BEEF

$189LB.

VINCENT GIORDANO



RESTAURANT & FOOD SERVICE SPECIALS

SPECIAL PRICES FOR CASE LOTS ONLY, LESS QUANTITIES SLIGHTLY HIGHER
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR PRINTER’S ERRORS

SPECIALS START JANUARY 7th 2019 AND LAST THRU JANUARY 18th, 2019 (TWO WEEKS)

7/11 GROUND
TOMATO
6/#10 CANS
#58026

FULL RED
PIZZA
6/#10 CANS
#58014

$3295CS.

$3695CS.
CHOCOLATE FUDGE
BROWNIE
2/24 CT. TRAYS
#84054

DELI CONTAINERS
DELI CONTAINER LID
500 CT.  
#69022

8oz. DELI CONTAINER 
500 CT.  
#69024

16oz. DELI CONTAINER 
500 CT.  
#69023

32oz. DELI CONTAINER 
500 CT.  
#69025

$2335CS.

$3448CS.

$4029CS.

$6275CS.

4 LB. BROWN
BAGS
500 CT.  
#69314

6 LB. BROWN
BAGS
500 CT.  
#69301

8 LB. BROWN
BAGS
500 CT.  
#69302

10 LB. BROWN
BAGS
500 CT.  
#69304

$1137CS.

$1295CS.

$995CS.

BROWN BAGS

$1394CS.

$2495CS.

KETCHUP
CANS 
6/#10’S #58002

VOL PACK
1/28.5 LBS.
#58000

KETCHUP SQUEEZE
BOTTLE
12/20 OZ.
#58009

$2750CS.

$349LB.

5.3 OZ    6 OZ.           
#38037     #38036        

HAMBURGERS
1/10 LBS. 3.2 OZ.    4 OZ.     

#38032        #38034 

BEVERAGE NAPKIN
5” X 5” 
4000 CT.  
#69116

LUNCH NAPKIN
12”x13” 1/4 FOLD
6000 CT.  
#69102

1-PLY POP UP
DISPENSER NAPKIN
6000 CT.  
#69197

15”x17” 2-PLY 
1/8 FOLD DINNER
NAPKIN
3000 CT.  
#69115

1357CS.

$2848CS.

NAPKINS

$3566CS.

$3667CS.

$2595CS.

$3495CS.
BRANDYWINE 
TENDERS
2/5 LBS.
#43044

FRITTER 
TENDERS
2/5 LBS.
#43055

PRE-COOKED
IQF WINGS
2/5 LBS.
#43061

$4295CS.

SALTINES
500/2 CT. 
#55167 $1395CS.
CROUTONS
4/2.5 LBS
#55036 $2395CS.

BEEF STEAK
TENDER CUT
“RED LABEL”
3 oz.      4 oz.
#41103           #41104

6 oz.      8 oz.      
#41106           #41108

LEVAN BROS

$309LB.

BREADED 
EGGPLANT 
CUTLETS
2/5 LBS.
#48007

COMARCO
$2450CS.

BREADED EGGPLANT
FRIES
2/5 LBS.
#48011

$2695CS.

ALTA CUCINA
6/#10 CANS
#58032

FULL RED PUREE
6/#10 CANS
#58044

$2450CS.

$2495CS.

$2750CS.

$3395CS.
PACKETS
1000/9 GM.
#65024

$2495CS.

GRANULATED GARLIC
1/7 LBS. 
#74050

GROUND
BLACK
PEPPER
1/5 LBS. 
#74058

$2595UNIT

$2895
UNIT


